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CATERING EQUIPMENT 

ITEM QTY PRICE  
(incl. GST) 

BBQ HEATLIE 1100 X 500 X 5mm - (Gas Extra) 1 $85.00 
ROASTING OVEN HEATLIE 80 kg - (Gas Extra) 1 $100.00 
WARMING OVEN HEATLIE 7 SHELF - (Gas Extra) 1 $85.00 
WOK BURNER – GAS - (Gas Extra) 1 $35.00 
DEEP FRYER GAS TWIN BASKET – (Gas Extra) 1 $90.00 
DEEP FRYER ELECTRIC BENCH TOP TWIN BASKET 10amp 1 $75.00 
SALAMANDER ELECTRIC – TWIN ELEMENT 10amp 1 $45.00 
HOT FOOD BAR 3 TRAY ELECTRIC – 10amp 1 $70.00 
GASTRONOME FULL 65mm 1 $5.50 
GASTRONOME ½  65mm 1 $4.50 
CHAFING UNIT – (Fuel Extra) 1 $27.50 
URN 20lt 1 $25.00 
   
 

TABLES AND CHAIRS 

ITEM   
CAKE TABLE ROUND 2ft 1 $12.00 
TABLE ROUND 4ft 1 $16.00 
TABLE ROUND 6ft 1 $16.50 
TABLE TRESTLE 6ft 1 $14.50 
TABLE TRESTLE 8ft 
TABLE TRESTLE STAINLESS 6ft 

1 
1 

$15.00 
$35.00 

TABLE RISER PAIR 1 $3.75 
CHAIR BLACK FOLDING 
CHAIR WHITE FOLDING – FAN 

1 
1 

$2.00 
$3.75 

GLADIATOR CHAIRS – WHITE 1 $5.50 
BENCH SEAT 6ft 1 $12.50 
DRY BAR  
HIGH CHAIR 
CHAIR WHITE PLASTIC – PIPEE 

1 
1 
1 

$22.50 
$25.00 
$2.00 
 

   
 

 ALL PRICES QUOTED ARE SUPPLY ONLY UNLESS ADVISED OTHERWISE 

 PLEASE ENQUIRE IF YOU REQUIRE AN ITEM NOT ON LIST, WE MAY BE ABLE TO PROVIDE 

 

GLASSWARE/BAR EQUIPMENT 
 
 

 
PACK QTY 

 
PRICE 
(incl. GST) 

WINE 310ml 20 $.60 
FLUTE CHAMPAGNE 190ml 20 $.60 
TUMBLER HI BALL 270ml  20 $.60 
TUMBLER OLD FASHIONED 250ml 20 $.60 
BEER PILSENER 285ml 20 $.60 
MARTINI GLASS 274ml 12 $.80 
CATTALINA GLASSES 12 $.80 
SHOT GLASS 20 $.40 
JUG GLASS 1.5lt 1 $3.00 
CARAFE GLASS 1lt 
DRINK DISPENSER – GLASS 8lt 

1 
1 

$2.75 
$12.50 

DRINK TRAY BLACK 1 $2.50 
ICE BUCKET METAL 1 $5.00 
DRINK ESKY 35lt 1 $25.00 
ESKY 90lt 1 $22.00 
ESKY 150lt 
DRINK TUB – METAL 

1 
1 

$25.00 
$12.00 

SLUSHY MACHINE – TWIN BOWL 12Ltr 
 

1 $90.00 

CROCKERY/SERVING 
 

  

BOWL BUTTER PAT 10 $.30 
BISTRO SOY DISH 10 $.30 
BOWL RICE 5 inch 
BOWL RICE 6 inch 

10 
10 

$.50 
$.70 

BOWL ENTREE 9inch PASTA / SOUP 20 $.75 
BOWL SALAD 9inch  10 $2.00 
BOWL MAIN 12inch 10 $1.00 
PLATE SIDE 7inch 20 $.45 
PLATE ENTREE 9 inch 20 $.55 
PLATE MAIN 10inch 20 $.65 
PLATE MAIN 12inch 10 $1.00 
SUSHI PLATE 1 $2.00 
PLATTER RECTANGLE LARGE – 16 inch 1 $3.00 
PLATTER – STAINLESS STEEL LARGE 1 $5.00 
ESPRESSO CUPS AND SAUCERS 20 $1.00 
CUP & SAUCER TEA / COFFEE 20 $1.00 
JUG MILK 300ml 20 $1.25 
COFFEE PLUNGER – 8 Cup 1 $8.00 
TEA POT – 6 Cup 1 $8.00 
SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS FILLED  10 $1.75 
ASH TRAY 4inch 1 $1.00 
MIXING BOWLS S/S 13ltr 1 $4.00 
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BREAD BASKET 1 $1.25 
 

CUTLERY PACK 
QTY 

PRICE 
(incl. GST) 

ENTREE KNIFE 20 $.33 
ENTREE FORK 20 $.33 
MAIN KNIFE 20 $.33 
MAIN FORK 20 $.33 
SPOON DESSERT 20 $.33 
SPOON SOUP 20 $.33 
SPOON CHINESE 20 $.50 
SPOON TEA 20 $.33 
OYSTER FORKS 20 $.33 
CAKE FORKS 20 $.33 
SERVING SPOON 1 $1.15 
ICE SCOOP 1 $1.00 
BOTTLE OPENER FLAT  1 $1.00 
TONGS – MEDIUM 1 $1.00 

 

MARQUEE/DANCE FLOOR 
 

  

MARQUEE 3 X 3 INSTANT  $110 
MARQUEE 6 X 3 INSTANT  $140 
MARQUEE INSTANT WALLS (3M Lengths)  $11 
MARQUEE FRAMED VARIOUS   $POA 
MARQUEE FRAMED WALLS   $POA 
   
DANCE/BAND FLOOR – PLYWOOD OUTDOOR INSTALLED 
 
MARKET UMBRELLA AND STAND 

3.6X5M 
5.0X5M 
1 

$275.00 
$350.00 
$40.00 
 
 

 

AUDIO VISUAL 
 

  

PA SYSTEM – 1 SPEAKER STAND, MICROPHONE, IPOD COMPATIBLE 1 $150.00 
PA SYSTEM – 2 SPEAKER STANDS, MIXER, MICROPHONE, IPOD  
COMPATIBLE 

1 $225.00 

PLASMA TV – 42 – 50inch 
PROJECTOR AND SCREEN 

1 
1 

$125.00 
$135.00 

   
 

 

 
 

  

LIGHTING PACKAGES AVAILABLE ON APPLICATION:   
   
FESTOON LIGHTS   
FAIRY LIGHTS   
RICE BALL LANTERNS   
FLOOD LIGHTS   
EXTENSION AND PATCH LEADS   

 

LINEN 

LINEN AVAILABLE ON REQUEST:   
   
CHAIR COVERS   
TABLECLOTHS 
TABLE SKIRTING 

  

DRY BAR WRAPS   
NAPKINS   
   
(PLEASE ENQUIRE FOR CURRENT PRICING)   

 

EVENT EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS 

  PRICE 
(inc. GST) 

BIN 75lt – SUPPLY ONLY  $7.00 
BIN 240lt – SUPPLY ONLY  $15.00 
TOILET EVENT SINGLE – DOES NOT INCLUDE PUMP OUT  $POA 
DISHWASHING TUB PLASTIC  $6.00 
WASH STATION – COLD WATER SINGLE BOWL 
WASH STATION – HOT WATER SINGLE BOWL  
WASH STATION – HOT WATER DUAL BOWL 
*PLEASE NOTE HOT WATER STATIONS COME WITH HEATER AND GAS 
**STORAGE AND DISPOSAL OF GREY WATER EXTRA 

 $50.00 
$110.00 
$200.00 
 

INDUSTRIAL FAN  $50.00 
PATIO HEATERS – GAS NOT INCLUDED  $60.00 
   

 

CONSUMABLES 

HEATING FUEL – 4HRS  $4.00 
LPG 4kg  $27.50 
LPG 8.5kg  $32.50 
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